
2024 LSLA Members
Company Name Company Website City State
A & C Sawdust www.acsawdust.com Crivitz WI

Acme Pallet Inc. www.acmepallet.com Holland MI

Action Floor Systems, LLC www.actionfloors.com Mercer WI

AJD Forest Products LP www.ajdforestproducts.com Grayling MI

Algoma Lumber Co. www.algomalumber.com Algoma WI

American Wood Fibers www.awf.com Schofield WI

Baillie Group www.baillie.com Hamburg NY

Banks Hardwoods www.bankshardwoods.com White Pigeon MI

Bayland Veneer Inc. www.baylandveneer.com Green Bay WI

Bee Forest Products LLC www.beeforest.net Nelson WI

Bennett Hardwoods Inc. www.bennetthardwoods.com Weston WI

Ben's Urban Lumber and Slabs LLC DePere WI

Besse Forest Products Group www.bessegroup.com Gladstone MI

Bessemer Plywood Corp. www.bessemerplywood.com Bessemer MI

Bitco Insurance Companies www.bitco.com West Des Moines IA

BlackHawk Industrial www.BHID.com Brooklyn Park MN

Blade Millworks Inc. www.blademillworksinc.com Strum WI

Boehm-Madisen Lumber Co. Inc. www.boehm-madisen.com Brookfield WI

Breeze Dried, Inc. www.breezedried.com Tillsonbury Ontario, Canada

Brenneman Lumber Co. www.breenemanlumber.com Mt. Vernon OH

Bruggeman Lumber www.bruggemanlumber.com Sand Springs IA 

Choice Hardwoods LLC Ontario WI

Choice Insurance www.insurewithchoice.com Golden Valley MN

Cleereman Industries www.cleereman.com Newald WI

Compeer Financial www.compeer.com Rice Lake WI

Component Solutions LLC www.componentsolutions.us Menominee MI

Connor Sports Flooring Corporation www.connorsports.com Amasa MI

Constructive Sheet Metal Inc. www.csm-gr.com Allendale MI

Continental Underwriters, Inc. www.contund.com Richmond VA

Coulter Lumber Sales & Services, LTD Sault Ste. Marie Ontario, Canada

Country Forest Products Inc. Withee WI

Dejno's Inc. www.dejnos.com Kenosha WI

Devereaux Sawmill, Inc. www.devereauxsawmill.com Pewamo MI

DMSi www.dmsi.com Omaha NE

Dufeck Lumber www.dufeckwood.com Denmark WI

DW Sawmill Westfield WI

Endeavor Hardwoods www.endeavorhardwoods.com Lyndon Station WI

Ener-Con Inc. Hartford WI

Florence Hardwoods LLC www.florencehardwoods.com Florence WI

G & G Lumber Inc. www.gandglumber.com Florence WI

GMC Hardwoods Inc. www.gmchardwoods.com Medfield MA

Granite Valley Forest Products Inc. www.granitevalley.com New London WI

Hastings Air Energy Control Inc www.hastingsair.com New Berlin WI

HUB International www.hubinternational.com Lee’s Summit MO

Innovations Custom Doors www.innovationscustomdoors.com Eagle WI

Interlink Lumber LLC Bonduel WI

James Grezenski Forest Products Inc. www.grezenskiforestproducts.com Stevens Point WI

Kendrick Forest Products www.kfpiowa.com Edgewood IA

Kersten Log & Lumber LLC www.kerstenlumberco.com Birnamwood WI

King City USA www.kingcitynorthamerica.com Pittsfield MA
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Konkel Forest Products Inc. New Albin IA

Konz Wood Products www.konzwoodproducts.com Appleton WI

Koppers Inc. www.koppers.com Superior WI

Kretz Lumber Co Inc www.kretzlumber.com Antigo WI

Krueger Lumber Co Inc. www.kruegerlumber.com Valders WI

Lakeshore Forest Products Inc. Francis Creek WI

Lindemann Hauling Inc. www.lindemannhauling.com Elroy WI

Lindsay Machinery Inc. www.lindsaymachinery.com Manawa WI

Loggers Insurance Agency II LLC www.loggerinsurance.com Rhinelander WI

Lyme Great Lakes Timberlands Escanaba MI

Macatawa Forest Products, Inc. www.macatawaforest.com Ludington MI

MacBeath Hardwood www.macbeath.com Edinburgh IN

MacDonald & Owen Lumber Co www.hardwoodlumber.net West Salem WI

Maple Rapids Lumber Mill Inc. www.maplerapidslumber.com St. Johns MI

Marth Wood Shaving Supply-Lignetics www.marthwood.com Marathon WI

Matelski Lumber Co Inc. www.matelskilumbercompany.com Boyne Falls MI

McDonough Manufacturing www.mcdonough-mfg.com Eau Claire WI

Menominee Saw & Supply Co Inc. www.menomineesaw.com Menominee MI

Menominee Tribal Enterprises www.mtewood.com Neopit WI

Menzner Lumber & Supply Co. www.menznerhardwoods.com Marathon WI

Messersmith Manufacturing Inc www.burnchips.com Bark River MI

Midwest Hardwood Company, LLC www.midwesthardwood.com Maple Grove MN

MIH Benefits, LLC www.coloniallife.com  Fond du Lac WI

Nelson Forest Industries Inc. Muscoda WI

Nicolet Hardwoods Corp www.nicolethardwoods.com Laona WI

North Country Lumber www.northcountrylumber.com Mellen WI

Northern Capital Insurance Agency Services www.nciasllc.om Clarkston MI

Northern Hardwoods www.northernhardwoods.com Atlantic Mine MI

Northland Hardwood Lumber Co Inc. www.nhlci.com Bemidji MN

Norton Lumber Inc. Spooner WI

NWH www.northwesthardwoods.com Bryon Center MI

Nyle Dry Kilns www.nyle.com Brewer ME

Onsite Technologies LLC www.onsite-technologiesllc.com Greensboro NC

Ort Flooring & Lumber LLC Montello WI

Ottawa Forest Products, Inc. www.ottawaforestproducts.com Amasa MI

Pallet Service Corp/DBA Grove Lumber www.palletservice.com Maple Grove MN

PA Lumbermens Mutual Ins/Lumbermens Mutual Ins Co www.plmins.com Philadelphia PA

Performance Pallet Corporation www.perfcorp.com Seymour WI

Pesco Inc. www.pescoinc.com Edina MN

Preferred Hardwoods, LLC www.preferredhardwoods.com Richfield WI

Primewood www.primewood.com Drummondville Quebec, Canada

Pukall Lumber Company www.pukall-lumber.com Arbor Vitae WI

Quality Hardwoods Inc. www.qualityhardwoodsinc.com Sunfield MI

Quality Hardwoods, LTD www.qualityhardwoodsltd.com Powassan Ontario, Canada

Quanex Custom Components Inc www.woodcraftind.com St. Cloud MN

R&R Insurance www.myknowledgebroker.com Waukesha WI

Ralph Hamel Forest Products Vesper WI

Richardson Hardwoods LLC www.richardsonhardwoods.com Sheboygan Falls WI

River City Hardwoods Inc. www.rivercityhardwoods.com Muscatine IA

Robbins Sports Surfaces www.floor.com White Lake WI

Rockland Flooring www.rocklandflooring.com Redwing MN

Sagola Hardwoods LTD. Sagola MI
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Shamco Lumber, Inc. www.shamcolumber.com Iron River MI

SII Dry Kilns www.siidrykilns.com Lexington NC

Snowbelt Hardwoods Inc. www.snowbelthardwoods.com Hurley WI

Springs Window Fashions LLC www.springswindowfashions.com Grayling MI

Stella-Jones www.stella-jones.com Bangor WI

Stetson Forest Products Inc. Stetsonville WI

Superior Michigan Hardwoods Inc. Niagara WI

The AGL Group www.theaglgroup.com Weymouth MA

Theodore J. Strzok Jr. Logging LLC

Tigerton Lumber Co. www.tigertonlumber.com Tigerton WI

Timber Creek, an FCA Packaging Brand www.fca-timbercreek.com Brookfield WI

Timber Products Company www.timberproducts.com Munising MI

TMX Shipping Co. Inc. www.tmxship.com Morehead City NC

TQMM LLC www.tqmmllc.com Wausau WI

Tritz Forest Products www.tritzforestproducts.com Wisconsin Rapids WI

TS Manufacturing www.tsman.com Lindsay Ontario, Canada

Tweet Garot Mechanical Inc. www.tweetgarot.com Tomahawk WI

U-C Coatings www.uccoatings.com Buffalo NY

UFP Purchasing, Inc. Union City GA

Walters Bros Lbr Mfg Inc Radisson WI

WD Flooring www.wdflooring.com Laona WI

Weston Premium Woods www.westonpremiumwoods.com Brampton Ontario, Canada

White City Lumber Co. Inc. Hillsboro WI

Whitens Kiln and Lumber Co. Inc. Hermansville MI

Wible Lumber Inc. www.wiblelumber.com South Milford IN

Wieland & Sons Lumber www.wlumber.com Winthrop IA

Wipfli LLP www.wipfli.com Wausau WI

WI DATCP www.datcp.wi.gov Madison WI

Wisconsin Hardwoods LLC www.wisconsinhardwoods.com Mason WI

Wolverine Hardwoods www.wolverinehardwoods.com Allegan MI
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